

Business Deposit Rates

Effective January 6, 2025

BUSINESS DEPOSIT PRODUCTS

CDs (Certificates of Deposits)

Minimum to open & obtain APY | \$500

Community Partner Checking

No minimum balance required

Minimum Daily Balance	Interest Rate	APY*
\$0 - \$2,499.99	.01%	.01%
\$2,500 - \$24,999.99	.05%	.05%
\$25,000 - \$99,999.99	.07%	.07%
\$100,000 - \$249,999.99	.10%	.10%
\$250,000 and over	.15%	.15%

*Non-profit organizations and municipalities are eligible for Community Partner Checking.

Business Money Market

Minimum daily balance to obtain APY | \$2,500

,	1	
Minimum Daily Balance	Interest Rate	APY*
\$0 - \$2,499.99	.25%	.25%
\$2,500 - \$24,999.99	.50%	.50%
\$25,000 - \$99,999.99	.75%	.75%
\$100,000 - \$249,999.99	1.24%	1.25%
\$250,000 - \$499,999.99	1.49%	1.50%
\$500,000 and over	4.16%	4.25%

Business Savings

Minimum daily balance to obtain APY | \$100

Interest Rate	APY

.10%	.10%	

CD Specials!

Minimum to open | \$5,000

Term	Interest Rate	APY*
15 Month	3.83%	3.90%
26 Month	4.07%	4.15%

Minimum to open | \$10,000 NEW MONEY 37 Month 4.40% 4.50%

*Fees could reduce the earnings on the account. The Interest Rate and Annual Percentage Yields (APY) are accurate as of the date above and are subject to change without notice. For current rate information, call 1-888-852-3191.



Toll Free: (888) 852-3191

OAKFIELD – Main Office 103 South Main Street P.O. Box 128 Oakfield, WI 53065 (920) 583-3191

VAN DYNE

N9512 Van Dyne Road P.O. Box 128 Van Dyne, WI 54979 (920) 688-5252

FOND DU LAC

171 South Pioneer Road Fond du Lac, WI 54935 (920) 926-3900